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GBU @ AHS - 9/9/2025

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGBU-G1 2:48.39   8

1) Milz, Maddy FR 2) LaVigne, Kailynn JR

3) Dennis, Corbin JR 4) Meierbachtol, Gretta FR

38.22 57.73 39.45 32.99

AAHS-WI2 2:54.14   4

1) Barlament, Lexi FR 2) Hendrickson, Natalie FR

3) Klein, Sophia SO 4) Thornton, Derrion JR

39.76 45.16 46.64 42.58

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGBU-G1 2:03.59   8

1) Sieber, Jillian JR 2) Milz, Lily JR

3) Oleniczak, Gwen SO 4) Blahnik, Kendall SO

33.31 35.27 29.65 25.36

AAHS-WI2 2:03.89   4

1) McNicoll, Charlotte JR 2) Prucha, Ayla SR

3) Couch, Mo SR 4) Dreier, Maddie SR

31.39 35.68 30.80 26.02

BAHS-WI3 2:11.91   2

1) Kozloski, Emma JR 2) Seder, Katelyn JR

3) Beno, Elodie FR 4) Campbell, Kailee SR

32.72 35.48 32.77 30.94

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI SOKlein, Sophia1 2:56.84   6

39.39 44.11 48.25 45.09

GBU-G JRDennis, Corbin2 3:17.32   4

43.48 51.36 50.82 51.66

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G JRMiller, Paige1 2:07.75   6

29.51 32.88 33.10 32.26

GBU-G SRRowe, Lydia2 2:11.76   4

30.24 34.00 34.48 33.04

AHS-WI SRRice, Aila3 2:15.90   3

31.10 33.60 34.97 36.23

AHS-WI SRCouch, Mo4 2:19.38   2

31.92 35.10 36.14 36.22

AHS-WI FRBeno, Elodie5 2:22.57   1

32.86 35.91 37.48 36.32

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI JRMcNicoll, Charlotte1 2:25.86   6

29.19 36.74 45.39 34.54

AHS-WI FRHurley - Dachelet, Ainsley2 2:29.19   4

32.58 38.19 44.66 33.76

GBU-G JRMilz, Lily3 2:29.29   3

33.82 38.96 42.16 34.35

GBU-G SOOleniczak, Gwen4 2:34.06   2

31.50 42.19 44.55 35.82

AHS-WI SRPrucha, Ayla5 2:38.25   1

33.22 42.64 45.27 37.12

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G FRMeierbachtol, Gretta1 33.24   6

AHS-WI FRBarlament, Lexi2 34.21   4

AHS-WI FRHendrickson, Natalie3 35.68   3

GBU-G JRLaVigne, Kailynn--- DQ

 
Event 10  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G SOBlahnik, Kendall1 26.42   6

AHS-WI SRDreier, Maddie2 27.03   4

AHS-WI SRFrasch, Gabby3 31.20   3

AHS-WI SRCampbell, Kailee4 31.70   2

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI JRKozloski, Emma1 1:03.07   6

29.64 33.43

GBU-G SOBlahnik, Kendall2 1:05.41   4

31.16 34.25

GBU-G SOOleniczak, Gwen3 1:06.08   3

30.43 35.65

AHS-WI SRCouch, Mo4 1:10.05   2

32.41 37.64

AHS-WI FRHurley - Dachelet, Ainsley5 1:11.67   1

33.70 37.97

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI FRBarlament, Lexi1 1:17.77   6

36.29 41.48

GBU-G SRFeldhausen, Lyla2 1:28.43   4

42.80 45.63

AHS-WI JRThornton, Derrion3 1:36.59   3

46.50 50.09

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G JRMiller, Paige1 59.89   6

28.62 31.27

AHS-WI SRRice, Aila2 1:03.37   4

30.57 32.80

AHS-WI SRFrasch, Gabby3 1:12.92   3

34.90 38.02

AHS-WI SORice, Adrienne4 1:13.84   2

35.79 38.05

GBU-G FRMilz, Maddy5 1:16.64   1

37.64 39.00

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G JRDennis, Corbin1 8:23.89   6

44.79 49.32 50.99 52.93

52.77 52.75 51.34 50.61

54.89 43.50
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Event 17  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI SRDreier, Maddie1 5:43.94   6

29.96 33.15 34.15 35.29

35.49 35.43 35.49 35.83

35.49 33.66

AHS-WI JRSeder, Katelyn2 5:44.55   4

30.18 34.10 35.02 35.32

35.17 35.46 34.81 35.64

35.19 33.66

GBU-G SRRowe, Lydia3 5:50.17   3

31.52 35.33 35.90 35.73

36.17 35.96 35.77 35.85

34.92 33.02

GBU-G JRSieber, Jillian4 6:07.44   2

32.67 37.32 37.95 37.20

37.54 37.23 37.50 37.55

36.68 35.80

AHS-WI FRBeno, Elodie5 6:22.42   1

33.53 37.26 38.76 38.99

39.29 39.96 40.05 38.88

38.84 36.86

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGBU-G1 2:26.22   8

1) Meierbachtol, Gretta FR 2) Feldhausen, Lyla SR

3) Milz, Maddy FR 4) Dennis, Corbin JR

34.86 37.82 34.96 38.58

AAHS-WI2 2:32.40   4

1) Barlament, Lexi FR 2) Thornton, Derrion JR

3) Hendrickson, Natalie FR 4) Klein, Sophia SO

35.61 42.85 38.06 35.88

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGBU-G1 1:52.59   8

1) Miller, Paige JR 2) Oleniczak, Gwen SO

3) Milz, Lily JR 4) Rowe, Lydia SR

27.87 28.23 28.46 28.03

BAHS-WI2 1:58.80   4

1) Rice, Adrienne SO 2) Couch, Mo SR

3) Prucha, Ayla SR 4) Seder, Katelyn JR

32.76 29.46 28.90 27.68

AAHS-WI3 2:00.29   2

1) Campbell, Kailee SR 2) Hurley - Dachelet, Ainsley FR

3) Frasch, Gabby SR 4) Rice, Aila SR

31.64 27.39 32.23 29.03

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GBU-G SRFeldhausen, Lyla1 1:48.33   6

AHS-WI JRThornton, Derrion2 2:08.25   4

1:01.08 1:07.17

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI JRMcNicoll, Charlotte1 1:09.17   6

33.68 35.49

GBU-G JRSieber, Jillian2 1:12.48   4

35.24 37.24

AHS-WI SRCampbell, Kailee3 1:18.39   3

37.95 40.44

AHS-WI SORice, Adrienne4 1:23.03   2

GBU-G FRMilz, Maddy5 1:28.44   1

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI SOKlein, Sophia1 1:33.54   6

44.19 49.35

GBU-G FRMeierbachtol, Gretta2 1:44.14   4

49.83 54.31

AHS-WI FRHendrickson, Natalie3 1:48.47   3

49.66 58.81

GBU-G JRLaVigne, Kailynn--- DQ

53.72 1:02.60

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHS-WI JRKozloski, Emma1 1:13.77   6

34.73 39.04

GBU-G JRMilz, Lily2 1:15.97   4

36.61 39.36

AHS-WI JRSeder, Katelyn3 1:18.48   3

37.57 40.91

AHS-WI SRPrucha, Ayla4 1:19.64   2

37.04 42.60

 
Event 25  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGBU-G1 4:03.76   8

1) Miller, Paige JR 2) Rowe, Lydia SR

3) Sieber, Jillian JR 4) Blahnik, Kendall SO

28.54 58.42 29.48 1:01.36

30.71 1:04.85 27.60 59.13

BAHS-WI2 4:10.02   4

1) Hurley - Dachelet, Ainsley FR 2) Frasch, Gabby SR

3) Rice, Aila SR 4) McNicoll, Charlotte JR

30.05 1:02.23 33.29 1:10.50

28.50 59.47 27.29 57.82

AAHS-WI3 4:20.64   2

1) Dreier, Maddie SR 2) Rice, Adrienne SO

3) Beno, Elodie FR 4) Kozloski, Emma JR

28.56 59.56 35.97 1:16.30

31.78 1:06.80 27.28 57.98

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 25

1. Green Bay United Girls 46

2. Ashwaubenon Swim Team 43

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 25

1. Ashwaubenon Swim Team 95

2. Green Bay United Girls 73


